
Attachment 2-1

PRELIMINARY
EIS PREPARATION SCHEDULE 

Designate Team Leader 1 day Fri 1/5/01 Fri 1/5/01

Assemble Core Team 21 days Fri 1/5/01 Fri 2/2/01

Brief ELT on Project 1 day Thu 2/22/01 Thu 2/22/01

Develop Prep Plan 24 days Tue 3/13/01 Fri 4/13/01

W O Review and Approve Prep Plan 11 days Mon 4/16/01 Mon 4/30/01

Develop SOW 4 wks Tue 5/1/01 Mon 5/28/01

Develop Consultation Agreement w/FW S, NMFS 14 days Tue 5/1/01 Fri 5/18/01

Issue RFQ 1 day Mon 5/28/01 Mon 5/28/01

Select Contractor 1 mon Mon 6/4/01 Fri 6/29/01

Award Contract 1 day Mon 7/2/01 Mon 7/2/01

Initiate Scoping FR NOI 30 days Fri 7/6/01 Thu 8/16/01

Hold Scoping Meetings 10 days Mon 7/11/01 Fri 7/22/01

Analyze Scoping Comments 10 days Thu 8/16/01 W ed 8/29/01

Collect and Review Data 2 wks Thu 8/30/01 W ed 9/12/01

Develop PA and Alternatives 10 days Thu 9/13/01 W ed 9/26/01

Develop Im pact Analsyis 4 mons Thu 9/27/01 W ed 1/16/02

Prepare Preliminary DPEIS 2 mons Thu 1/17/02 W ed 3/13/02

Prepare Biological Assessment 2 mons Thu 1/17/02 W ed 3/13/02

Review DPEIS 2 wks Thu 3/14/02 W ed 3/27/02

Initiate Sec. 7 consultation with FW S/NMFS 120 days Thu 3/28/02 W ed 9/11/02

Prepare cam era-ready DPEIS 2 wks Thu 3/28/02 W ed 4/10/02

Print DPEIS 4 wks Thu 4/11/02 W ed 5/8/02

Issue DPEIS FR NOA 1 day Fri 5/10/02 Fri 5/10/02

Public Comment Period 60 days Mon 5/13/02 Fri 8/2/02

Hold Public Meetings 2 wks Mon 6/10/02 Fri 6/21/02

Review Comments 2 wks Mon 8/5/02 Fri 8/16/02



Attachment 2-2

Prepare Comment Responses 2 wks Mon 8/19/02 Fri 8/30/02

Prepare Preliminary FPEIS 2 mons Mon 9/2/02 Fri 10/25/02

Review FPEIS 2 wks Mon 10/28/02 Fri 11/8/02

Prepare cam era-ready FPEIS 2 wks Mon 11/11/02 Fri 11/22/02

Print FEIS 4 wks Mon 11/25/02 Fri 12/20/02

Issue FEIS FR NOA 1 day Fri 12/27/02 Fri 12/27/02

Public Review Period 30 days Mon 12/30/02 Fri 2/7/03

W rite Record of Decision 30 days Mon 12/30/02 Fri 2/7/03

Print ROD 4 wks Mon 2/10/03 Fri 3/7/03

Issue ROD FR NOA 1 day Fri 3/7/03 Fri 3/7/03

Implement ROD 30 days Fri 3/7/03 Thu 4/17/03


